176 An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2014 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/14   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
b
e
n
c
h
 s
c

Approximate Weight:
13.9 lb (6.3 kg)
Warranty:
One-year limited warranty
Approvals:
RLP-S:
NTEP CC 10-068, Class III 3,000d
Measurement Canada AM-5794, Class III 3,000d
RLP-SM:
OIML
CE
PART NUMBER/PRICE
Part # description capacity Est. Ship weight price
RLP-S (U.S. Power Cord)
115125 RLP-6S 6.00 x 0.002 lb 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
115128 RLP-15S 15.00 x 0.005 lb 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
115129 RLP-30S 30.00 x 0.01 lb 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
115130 RLP-60S 60.00 x 0.02 lb 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
RLP-SM (Euro Power Cord)
129823 RLP-3SM 3 kg x 1 g 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
129824 RLP-6SM 6 kg x 2 g 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
129825 RLP-15SM 15 kg x 5 g 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
129826 RLP-30SM 30 kg x 10 g 15 lb/6.3 kg Consult
Standard Features
•	 Compact design and easy to use
•	 Water and dust resistant and IP68
•	 Stainless steel housing with an ABS plastic base